
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

StC

92
225
446
297
218
155
220
173
524
126
293
502
549
676
574
289
561
223
159
581
509
87

158
214
180
133
663
193
330

Jezdec

MARTIN ŠINDEL
ANTONÍN JETENSKÝ
ONDŘEJ SOBOTA
DAVID VESELÁK
SZYMON PIECHACZEK
RENÉ HRUŠKA
MAREK LEWANDOWSKI
JAKUB FERKOVIČ
GRZEGORZ KŁOSOWSKI
TOMÁŠ ORTEL
MICHAL ŠÍBA
ANDRZEJ BARAN
MARCIN PŁUCIENNICZAK
JAN CHUDO
MATEUSZ ZIAJKIEWICZ
ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
SERGIUSZ SZCZEPANKIEWICZ
ARKADIUSZ TROCHIMCZUK
STEPHANIE KAŠPAROVÁ
ARTUR URBANIAK
DARIUSZ DERDA
MARTIN VYHNALEK
MARTIN POMP
ADAM WUWER
DENIS HANZLÍK
JAN KELLNER
VÁCLAV KADLČÍK
STANISLAV BUZRLA
JIŘÍ EXLER

Soutěšící

YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR FIREBLADE
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 929
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI 999
HONDA CBR 600F SPORT
HONDA CBR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX6R
BMW S1000RR
HONDA 600RR
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 848 EVO

Klub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4

Celk.čas

12:03.840
12:04.443
12:04.657
12:11.609
12:15.279
12:19.706
12:27.578
12:30.290
12:34.887
12:35.854
12:55.361
12:56.060
12:56.720
12:57.557
13:11.408
13:14.695
13:17.696
13:23.831
13:24.050
13:25.885
13:26.815
13:30.786
13:48.467
13:50.471
13:59.770
14:00.647
14:01.303
14:35.911
12:36.630

Dif

0.603
0.817
7.769

11.439
15.866
23.738
26.450
31.047
32.014
51.521
52.220
52.880
53.717

1:07.568
1:10.855
1:13.856
1:19.991
1:20.210
1:22.045
1:22.975
1:26.946
1:44.627
1:46.631
1:55.930
1:56.807
1:57.463
2:32.071

1 Kolo

N.čas

2:22.691
2:21.768
2:21.414
2:24.109
2:22.356
2:25.308
2:21.898
2:26.850
2:28.964
2:27.734
2:33.255
2:31.292
2:33.895
2:32.221
2:33.579
2:37.160
2:36.606
2:35.606
2:37.509
2:37.038
2:36.215
2:36.464
2:38.051
2:41.599
2:38.856
2:44.202
2:44.680
2:50.993
3:04.380

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

0.603

Prům.rychlost

134,135

N.čas kola

2:21.414

Km/h

137,316

Nejlepší kolo

446 - ONDŘEJ SOBOTA

Vytištěno: 4.7.2017 17:25:54

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení:

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

OPEN

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 17:11:03

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

4.7.2017 17:10



Kolo

2
3

4
5

(293) MICHAL ŠÍBA

1
2
3
4

5

(502) ANDRZEJ BARAN
1
2

3
4
5

(549) MARCIN PŁUCIENNICZAK
1
2
3

4
5

(676) JAN CHUDO

1
2
3
4

5

(574) MATEUSZ ZIAJKIEWICZ
1
2

3
4
5

(289) ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
1
2
3

4
5

(561) SERGIUSZ SZCZEPANKIEWICZ

1
2
3
4
5

(223) ARKADIUSZ TROCHIMCZUK
1
2

3
4
5

(159) STEPHANIE KAŠPAROVÁ
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:30.541

2:27.734

2:29.181
2:30.418

2:33.977
2:34.229
2:33.823

2:33.255

2:32.741

2:32.459
2:32.531

2:31.292

2:33.895

2:34.110

2:33.926
2:34.117

2:34.140
2:32.357
2:33.992

2:32.221

2:36.267

2:33.942
2:34.036

2:33.579

2:37.371
2:38.356

2:38.809

2:37.160

2:37.017
2:37.822

2:36.606

2:37.306

2:36.526

2:35.606

2:38.598
2:36.611

2:40.731
2:39.163

2:39.045

Dif

+2.807

+1.447
+2.684

+0.722
+0.974
+0.568

+1.449

+1.167
+1.239

+0.215

+0.031
+0.222

+1.919
+0.136
+1.771

+2.688

+0.363
+0.457

+0.211
+1.196

+1.649

+0.411
+1.216

+0.700

+0.920

+2.992
+1.005

+3.222
+1.654

+1.536

Denní čas

17:16:11.523
17:18:39.257

17:21:08.438
17:23:38.856

17:13:43.079
17:16:17.056
17:18:51.285
17:21:25.108

17:23:58.363

17:13:50.039
17:16:22.780

17:18:55.239
17:21:27.770
17:23:59.062

17:13:43.674
17:16:17.569
17:18:51.679

17:21:25.605
17:23:59.722

17:13:47.849
17:16:21.989
17:18:54.346
17:21:28.338

17:24:00.559

17:13:56.586
17:16:32.853

17:19:06.795
17:21:40.831
17:24:14.410

17:13:46.001
17:16:23.372
17:19:01.728

17:21:40.537
17:24:17.697

17:13:51.947
17:16:28.964
17:19:06.786
17:21:43.392
17:24:20.698

17:13:59.492
17:16:36.018

17:19:11.624
17:21:50.222
17:24:26.833

17:13:50.604
17:16:31.335
17:19:10.498

17:21:49.543

Kolo

5

(581) ARTUR URBANIAK
1
2

3
4
5

(509) DARIUSZ DERDA
1
2
3

4
5

(87) MARTIN VYHNALEK

1
2
3
4
5

(158) MARTIN POMP
1
2

3
4
5

(214) ADAM WUWER
1
2
3

4
5

(180) DENIS HANZLÍK
1

2
3
4
5

(133) JAN KELLNER
1
2

3
4
5

(663) VÁCLAV KADLČÍK
1
2
3
4

5

(193) STANISLAV BUZRLA
1

2
3
4
5

(330) JIŘÍ EXLER

Čas kola

2:37.509

2:40.785

2:38.876
2:38.419

2:37.038

2:38.054
2:37.643

2:38.045

2:36.215

2:37.244
2:39.516
2:39.326

2:36.464

2:39.998

2:39.237

2:38.051

3:02.060

2:44.365
2:42.881

2:42.951

2:41.599

2:40.452

2:38.856

2:40.347
3:07.084

2:45.284

2:44.846
2:45.705

2:44.202

2:47.167
2:45.630
2:45.699

2:44.680

2:55.136
2:51.577
2:51.855

2:50.993

Dif

+3.747

+1.838
+1.381

+1.839
+1.428

+1.830

+0.780
+3.052
+2.862

+1.947

+1.186

+24.009

+2.766
+1.282

+1.352

+1.596

+1.491
+28.228

+1.082

+0.644
+1.503

+2.487
+0.950
+1.019

+4.143
+0.584
+0.862

Denní čas

17:24:27.052

17:13:53.769
17:16:34.554

17:19:13.430
17:21:51.849
17:24:28.887

17:13:59.860
17:16:37.914
17:19:15.557

17:21:53.602
17:24:29.817

17:14:01.238
17:16:38.482
17:19:17.998
17:21:57.324
17:24:33.788

17:13:52.123
17:16:32.121

17:19:11.358
17:21:49.409
17:24:51.469

17:14:01.677
17:16:46.042
17:19:28.923

17:22:11.874
17:24:53.473

17:13:56.033

17:16:36.485
17:19:15.341
17:21:55.688
17:25:02.772

17:14:03.612
17:16:48.896

17:19:33.742
17:22:19.447
17:25:03.649

17:14:01.129
17:16:48.296
17:19:33.926
17:22:19.625

17:25:04.305

17:14:09.352

17:17:04.488
17:19:56.065
17:22:47.920
17:25:38.913

Kolo

(92) MARTIN ŠINDEL
1

2
3
4
5

(225) ANTONÍN JETENSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5

(446) ONDŘEJ SOBOTA

1
2
3
4

5

(297) DAVID VESELÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(218) SZYMON PIECHACZEK
1
2
3

4
5

(155) RENÉ HRUŠKA

1
2
3
4

5

(220) MAREK LEWANDOWSKI
1
2

3
4
5

(173) JAKUB FERKOVIČ
1
2
3

4
5

(524) GRZEGORZ KŁOSOWSKI

1
2
3
4
5

(126) TOMÁŠ ORTEL
1

Čas kola

2:24.790
2:22.958
2:22.747

2:22.691

2:25.750
2:23.895

2:22.859

2:21.768

2:24.389
2:21.854
2:22.031

2:21.414

2:24.109

2:24.491
2:24.329
2:26.131

2:23.915
2:29.510

2:22.782

2:22.356

2:26.705

2:25.308

2:26.882

2:27.882

2:24.083

2:24.288

2:21.898

2:37.708

2:26.850

2:30.632

2:30.000
2:30.366

2:30.208
2:30.100

2:28.964

2:30.812

Dif

+2.099
+0.267
+0.056

+3.982
+2.127

+1.091

+2.975
+0.440
+0.617

+0.382
+0.220
+2.022

+1.559
+7.154

+0.426

+1.397

+1.574

+2.574

+2.185

+2.390

+15.810

+3.782

+3.150
+3.516

+1.244
+1.136

+1.848

Denní čas

17:13:33.656

17:15:58.446
17:18:21.404
17:20:44.151
17:23:06.842

17:13:33.173
17:15:58.923
17:18:22.818

17:20:45.677
17:23:07.445

17:13:37.971
17:16:02.360
17:18:24.214
17:20:46.245

17:23:07.659

17:13:35.551
17:15:59.660

17:18:24.151
17:20:48.480
17:23:14.611

17:13:39.718
17:16:03.633
17:18:33.143

17:20:55.925
17:23:18.281

17:13:35.931
17:16:02.636
17:18:27.944
17:20:54.826

17:23:22.708

17:13:42.603
17:16:06.686

17:18:30.974
17:20:52.872
17:23:30.580

17:13:35.444
17:16:02.294
17:18:32.926

17:21:02.926
17:23:33.292

17:13:37.805
17:16:08.013
17:18:38.113
17:21:07.077
17:23:37.889

17:13:40.982

Vytištěno: 4.7.2017 17:26:15

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení:

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

OPEN

ZÁVOD
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

1
2
3

4

Čas kola

3:08.561

3:04.380

3:09.780

Dif

+4.181

+5.400

Denní čas

17:14:16.911
17:17:25.472
17:20:29.852

17:23:39.632
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